Agenda ltem # /Fo

DODGE COUNTY Date 1[13/54
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

January 5, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of December 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,449.05

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews \

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure _
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Ronaid Sixta

City of North Bend
Glenn Miller
Fremont Rocfing
Fred Bouc

1 & M Services
Brune Farms
Jesse Sorensen
Hooper Corp

Total

December Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit #4066 Machine Shed
Inspection Fees

Permit #4067 General Remodel
Permit #4068 Holeman re-roof

Permit #4069 Storage Shed

Parmit #4070 open front cattle shed
Zoning Permit 550 Grain Bin

Permit #4071 Covered Patio
Inspection Fees - 425 N. Main Framing

VALUE
40,601 - 60,000

10,001-$15,000
$2,500.00
$40,001-$60,000
$17,500.00
$110,000.00
$30,000.00

AMOUNT

$295.00
$96.80
$165.00
$50.00
$295,00
$190.00
$50.00
$260.00
$47.25

1449.05



