Agenda	Item #	170
Date	1/13/	2.1

## DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

## JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

January 5, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of December 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$1,449.05

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

**Zoning Administrator** 

**Enclosure** 

Cc:

County Assessor

File

## December Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Ronald Sixta	Permit #4066 Machine Shed	40,001 - 60,000	\$295.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$96.80
Glenn Miller	Permit #4067 General Remodel	10,001-\$15,000	\$165.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit #4068 Holeman re-roof	\$2,500.00	\$50.00
Fred Bouc	Permit #4069 Storage Shed	\$40,001~\$60,000	\$295.00
J & M Services	Permit #4070 open front cattle shed	\$17,500.00	\$190.00
Brune Farms	Zoning Permit 550 Grain Bin	\$110,000.00	\$50.00
Jesse Sorensen	Permit #4071 Covered Patio	\$30,000.00	\$260.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees - 425 N. Main Framing		\$47.25

Total 1449.05